452
 H
 O.D.
 I.D.
 O.D.
 d1
 d2
 H

O.D.
d1
d3
d2
 H
STAD001Z STAD002Z STAD003Z STAD004Z
Shaft anodes
Type Description Model I.D.
(Shaft) (mm)
O.D.
(mm)
H
(mm)
Nett
Weight (kg)
SAR25Z Shaft anode, zinc Ring 25 65 18 0,31
SAR30Z Shaft anode, zinc Ring 30 65 18 0,28
SAR35Z Shaft anode, zinc Ring 35 65 18 0,25
SAR40Z Shaft anode, zinc Ring 40 80 20 0,47
SAR45Z Shaft anode, zinc Ring 45 80 20 0,44
SAR50Z Shaft anode, zinc Ring 50 89 25 0,71
Rudder anodes
Type Description Model O.D.
(mm)
d1
(mm)
d2
(mm)
H
(mm)
Nett
Weight (kg)
RAD50Z Rudder anode, zinc Disc 50 20 6,5 11 0,083
RAD70Z Rudder anode, zinc Disc 70 22 8,5 13 0,23
RAD90Z Rudder anode, zinc Disc 90 31 8,5 18 0,45
RAD110Z Rudder anode, zinc Disc 110 30 11 18 0,7
RAD140Z Rudder anode, zinc Disc 140 35 12 30 1,5
Non painted surface
Type Description Model I.D.
(Shaft) (inches)
O.D.